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Lynne Adams

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Lynne Adams
Postcode ME15 6PX
Date of birth April 1948

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

COMMERCIAL OUT-SOURCING
LIMITED

ELLIPTA LIMITED

LHP BUILDING SURVEYORS LTD.

LHP PROJECT MANAGERS LTD.

LHP CONSULTING ENGINEERS LTD.

FORMATNUMBER LIMITED
FORMATNUMBER LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02958446

02362370

02355564

02359747

02356038

01295631
01295631

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900279776

900279776
12 Muir Road
Maidstone

Kent
British

App. Date

App. Date
12/08/1994

24/02/1992

24/02/1992

17/09/1991

17/09/1991

12/03/1991
01/01/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
10/10/1997

31/05/1995

31/05/1995

31/05/1995

31/05/1995

31/05/1995
31/05/1995

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary



